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MASSACHUSETTS PRIVATE LICENSED FORESTERS 

Trained in Forest Climate Resilience and Carbon Storage 

Name 
 

Email Phone  MA Forester 
License  

William T. Ashton tomashton@woodsmaninc.com (978) 249-2306 442 
Shane Bajnoci forestry@cowls.com (413) 539-1741 8 
Alex Barrett abarrett@longviewforest.com (802) 359-4505 460 
Phil Benjamin pbenjaminbfs@comcast.net (508) 238-0422 15 
Bradley Bordewieck brad.bordewieck@comcast.net (413) 834-5736 420 
Adam Brown shireforestry@gmail.com (413) 854-7525 461 
James Caffrey cafjam83@aol.com (413) 684-3722 27 
Tobias Carter tobias.carter1@gmail.com (413) 853-4832 456 
James DiMaio jdimaio@rocketmail.com (774) 200-9726 350 
Thomas Farrell tpf321@gmail.com (774) 266-6380 459 
Michael Fleming mjmefleming@verizon.net (978) 340-0134 72 
Nathaniel  Gosselin nate.gosselin@mosaicecos.com (413) 224-8376 468 
Gary Gouldrup gouldrupnefco@gmail.com (508) 397-9206 81 
Rupert Grantham rupert_grantham@yahoo.com (508) 493-3973 371 
Gabrielle Hardyn gehardyn@gmail.com (413) 695-7791 476 
Tim Hawley tchawley@snet.net (978) 930-1237 452 
Jeff Jourdain jajourdain@gmail.com (413) 447-5095 114 
Jim Kelly jwkelly.consulting@gmail.com (413) 229-8224 122 
Robert Kobelia robertkobelia@yahoo.com (727) 385-4533 286 
Joseph Kowalski joseph@ganeshtree.com (508) 735-7322 406 
Richard Kulis richard4385@comcast.net (413) 522-2711 131 
Joseph Lee chestnutforestry@gmail.com (508) 612-6312 143 
Kate Marquis forestry.kate@gmail.com (413) 687-9381 442 
Mike Mauri mikemaur@crocker.com (413) 665-6829 161 
Adam Moore moorefamilymv@gmail.com (508) 280-7883 389 
Ry  Patton rmpatton235@gmail.com (913) 274-0571 475 
Eric Radlof eradlof.fcf@gmail.com (603) 321-3482 424 
Andrew Randazzo arandazzo@massaudubon.org (413) 252-9534 470 
Joshua Rapp jrapp@massaudubon.org (413) 276-7615 465 
John Robbins robbinsjohn5@aol.com (978) 369-3128 210 
Scott Shove sshove@hotmail.com (413) 404-4545 390 
Joe Smith joesmith@woodsmaninc.com (978) 249-2306 224 
Jeff Snitkin jsnitkin.cfm@gmail.com (802) 310-0292 421 
Peter  Tucker tuckerforestry@gmail.com (413) 528-6005 240 
Nathan Tyler nathan.tyler38@gmail.com (315) 777-2900 481 
Richard Valcourt Sr deerchaster1@comcast.net (508) 413-0428 277 
Mary Wigmore wfrmanagement@gmail.com (413) 628-4594 250 

 


